
 2023 IBC Deadline and Meeting Dates

Submission Deadline Date Meeting Date
Meeting 

Location

Wednesday, December 14, 2022 Wednesday, January 4, 2023 WebEx

Wednesday, January 18, 2023 Wednesday, February 1, 2023 WebEx

Wednesday, February 15, 2023 Wednesday, March 1, 2023 WebEx

Wednesday, March 22, 2023 Wednesday, April 5, 2023 WebEx

Wednesday, April 19, 2023 Wednesday, May 3, 2023 WebEx

Wednesday, May 24, 2023 Wednesday, June 7, 2023 WebEx

Wednesday, June 21, 2023 Wednesday, July 5, 2023 WebEx

Wednesday, July 19, 2023 Wednesday, August 2, 2023 WebEx

Monday, August 28, 2023 Monday, September 11, 2023 WebEx

Monday, September 18, 2023 Monday, October 2, 2023 WebEx

Monday, October 23, 2023 Monday, November 6, 2023 WebEx

Monday, November 20, 2023 Monday, December 4, 2023 WebEx

Monday, December 18, 2023 Monday, January 8, 2024 WebEx

*January deadlines are earlier due to Winter break.

https://wright.webex.com/wright/j.php?MTID=ma557a41df59a167ec1e17b1c197993fb

